Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 05/17/2019
User: dhollins Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B1CBA1801634-0 Estimate Number: 0002 Pay Period: 05/01/2019
to 05/15/2019

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 284  Days
SR 24 BEG SOUTH OF SR 44 AND EXTENDING SOUTH OF R Elapsed Calender Days: 85 Days
Percent Time: 29.93
District: 2 Area: 01
Contractor:

PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Date Let: 12/14/2018
P. 0. BOX 155 Date Awarded: 12/14/2018
Date Contract Executed: 02/16/2019
Date Notice to Proceed: 02/20/2019
CONYERS GA 30012-0155 Date Work Began: 04/10/2019
Phone: (770)922-8660 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 11/30/2019

Surety Co:  TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY CO OF AMERICA

Current Contract Amount $3,198,234.68 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $3,198,234.68 Putnam
Funds Available $1,150,688.39
Percent Complete 64.02%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
MO005065 $3,198,234.68 $3,198,234.68 $1,150,688.39 64.02% $859,559.03

Chief Engineer
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MO005065

SR 24 - MILL & PLMX RESF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$1,638,037.02
$409,509.27
$2,047,546.29

$2,047,546.29

$2,047,546.29

Prev to Date

$950,389.80

$237,597.46

$1,187,987.26

$0.00 $0.00
$1,187,987.26

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$1,187,987.26

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$687,647.22
$171,911.81
$859,559.03
$0.00
$859,559.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$859,559.03
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Project Number MO005065

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0010 ROADWAY
0035 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, (TN 24,000.000 5,780.590
MATL & H LIME 68.850 12,221.580
18,002.170 $841,455.78  $1,239,449.40
0040 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 20,400.000 7,262.000
2.750 6,583.000
13,845.000 $18,103.25 $38,073.75
Category Amount: $859,559.03 $1,277,523.15

Project Total Amount:

$859,559.03

$2,047,546.29



