Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			0	7/2019	
User: dhollins		Department of Transportation			F	Page 1 of 3	
		Estimate Sumn	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A1801634-0	Estimate Nun			Pa	ay Period: to	05/01/2019 05/15/2019
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		284	Days	
SR 24 BEG SOUTH O	F SR 44 AND EXTE	NDING SOUTH OF R	Elapsed Calendo Percent Time:	er Days:	85 29.93	Days	
District: 2		Area: 01					
Contractor:							
PITTMAN CONSTRUC	CTION COMPANY		Date Let:			12/14/2018	
P. O. BOX 155			Date Awarded:			12/14/2018	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:	(02/16/2019	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	(02/20/2019	
CONYERS		GA 30012-0155	Date Work Beg	an:	(04/10/2019	
Phone: (770)922-866	60		Date Time Stop	ped:	(00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:		(00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date):	11/30/2019	
Surety Co: TRAVELE	ERS CASUALTY ANI	D SURETY CO OF AN	/IERICA				
Current Contract Amo	bunt \$3,	198,234.68	Counties:				
Original Contract Ame	ount \$3,	198,234.68 F	Putnam				
Funds Available	\$1,	150,688.39					
Percent Complete		64.02%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	

\$1,150,688.39

64.02%

\$859,559.03

Chief Engineer

M005065

\$3,198,234.68

\$3,198,234.68

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 05/17/2019			
User: dhollins	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3			
	Estimate Summary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA1801634-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 05/01/2019			
		to 05/15/2019			

Project Number:

M005065

SR 24 - MILL & PLMX RESF

Federal State Project Number: M005065

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$1,638,037.02	\$950,389.80	\$687,647.22
Non-Participating	\$409,509.27	\$237,597.46	\$171,911.81
Total Earnings	\$2,047,546.29	\$1,187,987.26	\$859,559.03
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$2,047,546.29	\$1,187,987.26	\$859,559.03
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$2,047,546.29	\$1,187,987.26	
	-	fotal Payable:	\$859,559.03

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia		Date: 05/17/2019			
User: dhollins		Department of Transportation		Page 3 of 3			
		Estimate Summary By I	Project				
Contract ID: B1C	BA1801634-0	Estimate Number: 0002		Pay Period:05/01/2019to05/15/2019			
		Project Number M0050	65				
LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Des Supplemental Des	cription 1	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0010 ROADWA	ΥY					
0035 402-3130	RECYCLED ASPH MATL & H LIME	CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE	E, C TN	24,000.000 68.850	5,780.590 12,221.580 18,002.170	\$841,455.78	\$1,239,449.40
0040 413-0750	TACK COAT		GL	20,400.000 2.750	7,262.000 6,583.000 13,845.000	\$18,103.25	\$38,073.75
				Category Amount: Project Total Amount:		\$859,559.03	\$1,277,523.15
						\$859,559.03	\$2,047,546.29